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UGC Red. No:24936/(PWD)(NET-JUNE 2014) 

NATIONAL ELIGIBlLITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Certiied ttut APARAJITA MUKHERJEE 

Son Dster of TAPAS MUKHERJEE 

and ANKHI MUKHERJEE 
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the UGC-NET or eligibility for Assistat Profeser lo on 29-06-2014 
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Certified that 

and 

Son/Daughter of 

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION 

Roll No. 

the Subject 

SEVENTEENTH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE POSTS OF 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR & LIBRARIAN OF COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES 

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi) 

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only) 

0522915 

HisHer Post-graduation Subject is 

This Certificate is valid for ever. 

Pradip Narayan Ghosh 
Chairman 

WBCsCA 

Steering Committee, W.B.SET 

Certificate No. 

has qualified at the Seventeenth West Bengal SET -2013 held on 15.12.2013 in 

The date of qualifying for SET is 11th July, 2014 

Date of Issue :10th November, 2014 

ARARAJITA MUKHERJEE 

TAPAS MUKERIEE 

ANKHI MUKERJEE 

Category 

WBCSC20131166 

HOME SCIENCE 

GENERAL 

HOME SCIENÇE 

Chairperson 
Siddhartha Majumdar 

The West Bengal College Service Commission & 

Member Secretary, W.B. SET 

Note: a) The West Bengal College Service Commission is issuing the Certificate on the strength of the information provided 

by the candidate. The appointing authority should verify the original record lcertificate(s) of the candidate while 

considering him/her for appointment, as the SET agency cannot take the responsibility of authenticating the 

genuineness of his/her claims. 

b) If the candidate is a PG student, he/she must complete the same with the requisite marks within two years oT ne 

date of the SET examination. 

c) If the candidate belongs to SCIST/OBCIPHNH category, the appointing authority should check the documernt(s) 

while considering him/her for appointment. 

d) This is an electronic certificate and its authenticity should be verified by the employer from the WBCSG. e 

electronic Certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the certificate 



Electronic Certificate No: 132016705 

miversi Jniversitysity Grantss Commis.. 

mmissi TING BUREAUNATIONA NATIONAL E 

EDUCATION TE 

BUREAU
T- 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FORASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

UGC Ref. No: 16705/(NET-DEC. 2013) Roll No: 11250066 

Certified that BIDHAN CHANDRA ROY 

Son/Daughter of KHOKAN ROY 
and JHARNA ROY has qualified 
the UGC-NET for eligibility for Assistant Professor beld on 29-12-2013 
in the Subject SANSKRIT 

The date of gualifying NET is 21st April, 2014 
declaration of the vesult.

, which is also the date of 

This is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity shoulo be verified from the uGc 
by the ewployer throuh wwwngcnetonline.in. This electronic certificate can also be 
verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the electronic certificate. 

Validity of the electronic certificate is forever. burndes byn 

Date of Issue: 03-07-2014 
Head 

NET Burean

Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in 
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificatesS 
of the candldate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years 
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result. 

b) Wherever PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant
documents of disabilities. 
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THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

Certificate No. : WBCSC20202964

WBCSC Ref. No. Roll No.

Certified that

Son/Daughter of 

and 

has qualified  the West Bengal  SET  for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 19.01.2020 in

the Subject

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of 22nd SET result, i.e., 

10.07.2020 or the date of completion of Master’s degree/equivalent examination with required 

percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of 22nd SET result, i.e., by 

10.07.2022, whichever is later.

The authenticity of the certificate should be verified from WBCSC by the Institution/Appointing 

authority. This certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Code printed on the certificate.

Validity of this certificate is forever.

Professor (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar
CHAIRMAN

WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar
MEMBER SECRETARY

WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Date of Issue : 31.07.2020

The West Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the 

candidate in his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records /certificates of the 

candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the WBCSC is not responsible for the same. The candidate 

must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for WBSET.

Note : 

WBSET/22-2964 16050237

RUPALI  DATTA

JAYDEV JANA

APARNA JANA

HOME SCIENCE





THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

Certificate No. : WBCSC20221680

SET Ref. No. Roll No.

Certified that

Son/Daughter of 

and 

has qualified  the West Bengal  SET  for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 09.01.2022 in

the Subject

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of 23rd SET result, i.e., 

01.04.2022 or the date of completion of Master’s degree/equivalent examination with required 

percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of 23rd SET result, i.e., by 

01.04.2024, whichever is later.

The authenticity of the certificate should be verified from WBCSC by the Institution/Appointing 

authority. This certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Code printed on the certificate.

Validity of this certificate is forever.

Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar
MEMBER SECRETARY

      WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Date of Issue : 29.04.2022

The West Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the 

candidate in his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records /certificates of the 

candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the WBCSC is not responsible for the same. The candidate 

must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for WBSET.

Note : 

WBSET/23-1680 15027260

RAKHI  GHOSH

MAMATA GHOSH

SANJIT GHOSH

CHEMICAL SCIENCES

Professor (Dr.) Soma Bandyopadhyay
CHAIRMAN

     WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

(Mother)

(Father)





Electronic Certificate No: 132016718 

NATIONAL 

ED 

TESTING BUREAII 
Unive 

Grants commissio 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FORASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

UGC Ref. No: 16718/(NET-DEC. 2013) 

Certified tht PINAKI CHATTERJEE 

anò USHA CHATTERJEE 

T-ftrd fryrt 

Son/Dasghter of SHIB SADHAN CHATTERJEE 

in te Subject SANSKRIT 

the UGC-NET for eligibility for Assistant Professor bela on 29-12-2013 

The date of qualilying NET is 21st April, 2014 
declaration of the result. 

uo 

Date of Issue: 03-07-2014 

Roll No: 11250240 

validity of the electroic certifiate is forever. 

bas qualificd 

This is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity sonla be verfid from the UCC 
by the enmloyer throngh gonwngonetonline.in. This electronic oertificate can also be 
verifid byg scanning OR Bar Code printed on the electronic certificate. 

nyich is also the date of 

Head 
NET Bureas 

Note a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in 
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates 
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible for the same. The candidate must fuifil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result. 

b) Wherever PWD Is shown in the UGC Ref. No, the recruitrment body should check the relevant documents of disabilities 



Elect ronic Certificate No: 131003563 

niversi iversity Grantss c 

Commissi ity 

NATIONAL, NATIONAL EDUC TING BUREAU 
AL EDUCATIONA TE TONAL EDUCATIO 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP 

UGC Ref. No: 3563/(NET-JUNE 2013) Roll No: 11800505 

Certifid that KIRAN KUMAR ROY 

Son Danghter of TIMIR BARAN ROY 

and KABERI ROY 

the UGC-NET for eligibility for lectureship beld on 30-06-2013 

bus qualij ied 

in the Subject GEOGRAPHY 

The date of qualifying NET is 21st October, 2013 
declaration of the result. 

, hjich is also the date of 

This is an electronic certificate only ad its authenticity should be verified from the UGC 
by the employer thyvough www.ugcnetonline.in. This electronic certificate can also be 
verifieo by scanning QR Bar Code yrinted on the electronic certifjicate. 

Validity of thve electronic certificate is fovever. hurrndee bs 

Date of Issue: 19-12-2013 
Head 

NET Bureiu 

Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in 
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates 
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible 
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years 
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result. 

b) Wherever PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant 
documents of disablity 



Electronic Certificate NO: 142017703 
1niversity Grants c 

commissi NATIONAL 

EDUCATIONAL 

TESTING BUREA, 
NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

UGC Ref. No: 17703/(NET-DEC. 2014) 

Certified that PALLABI SAHA 

Son/Datighter of SADHAN SAHA 
and SULEKHA SAHA 

in the Subject BENGALI 

the UGC-NET for eligibility for Assistant Professor bheld on 28-12-2014 

The date of gualifying NET is 15th June, 2015 
declaration of the result. 

sion 

validity of this electronic certficate is foreve. 

Roll No: 11190030 

Date of Issue: 15-01-2016 

bas qualifed 

This is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity shoulo be verified from the UGC 
by the enployer through wwwMgcnetonline.jn. This electronic certificate can also be 
verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the electronic certificate. 

, which is also the date of 

Head 
NET Bureau 

Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in 
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates 

bof the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible 
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum elgibility conditions for NET within two years 
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result. 

b) Wherever PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant 
documents of disabilty. 
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 5th December, 2019

   BENGALI  
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THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

Certificate No. : WBCSC20221750

SET Ref. No. Roll No.

Certified that

Son/Daughter of 

and 

has qualified  the West Bengal  SET  for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 09.01.2022 in

the Subject

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of 23rd SET result, i.e., 

01.04.2022 or the date of completion of Master’s degree/equivalent examination with required 

percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of 23rd SET result, i.e., by 

01.04.2024, whichever is later.

The authenticity of the certificate should be verified from WBCSC by the Institution/Appointing 

authority. This certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Code printed on the certificate.

Validity of this certificate is forever.

Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar
MEMBER SECRETARY

      WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Date of Issue : 29.04.2022

The West Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the 

candidate in his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records /certificates of the 

candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the WBCSC is not responsible for the same. The candidate 

must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for WBSET.

Note : 

WBSET/23-1750 15028651

PARTHASARATHI  ADHIKARY

MAYNA ADHIKARY

MADHABMOHAN ADHIKARY

PHILOSOPHY

Professor (Dr.) Soma Bandyopadhyay
CHAIRMAN

     WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

(Mother)

(Father)
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THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

Certificate No. : WBCSC20202557

WBCSC Ref. No. Roll No.

Certified that

Son/Daughter of 

and 

has qualified  the West Bengal  SET  for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 19.01.2020 in

the Subject

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of 22nd SET result, i.e., 

10.07.2020 or the date of completion of Master’s degree/equivalent examination with required 

percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of 22nd SET result, i.e., by 

10.07.2022, whichever is later.

The authenticity of the certificate should be verified from WBCSC by the Institution/Appointing 

authority. This certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Code printed on the certificate.

Validity of this certificate is forever.

Professor (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar
CHAIRMAN

WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar
MEMBER SECRETARY

WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Date of Issue : 31.07.2020

The West Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the 

candidate in his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records /certificates of the 

candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the WBCSC is not responsible for the same. The candidate 

must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for WBSET.

Note : 

WBSET/22-2557 16020976

SATAJIT  BHATTACHARJYA

SUDHIR BHATTACHARJYA

SHYAMALI BHATTACHARJYA

MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES





THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
TWENTIETH  STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE POST OF

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES 

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

Certificate No.

Certied that

and 

Roll No.

Son/Daughter of 

Category 

has  qualied at the Twentieth West Bengal   SET -2017  held on  03.12.2017 in 

the Subject

This Certicate is valid forever.

The date of qualifying for SET is  

Dr. Dipak Kumar KarProf. (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar
Chairman  Chairperson

Steering Committee, W.B.SET The West Bengal College Service Commission &

Member Secretary, W.B. SET

Date of Issue :

Note : a) The West Bengal College Service Commission is issuing the Certicate on the strength of the information provided by 
the candidate. The appointing authority should verify the original record/certicate(s) of the candidate while considering 
him/her for appointment, as the SET agency cannot take the responsibility of authenticating the genuineness of his/her 
claims.

b) If the candidate is a PG student, he/she must complete the same with the requisite marks within two years of the date of 
declaration of result of the SET examination.

c) If the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/PWD category, the appointing authority should check the document(s) while 
considering him/her for appointment, as per the stipulations laid down by the concerned Dept. (s) of the State Govt.

d) This is an electronic certicate and its authenticity should be veried by the employer from the WBCSC. The electronic 
Certicate can also be veried by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the certicate.

PWD

WBCSC20170453

SOMNATH CHATTERJEE

TAPAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE

TAMALI CHATTERJEE

0722736 GENERAL NO

LIFE SCIENCES

06.06.2018

21.06.2018



182001160

 

1160/(CSIR-UGC NET DEC. 2018)

426694

ISHITA GHOSH

MADHAB KUMAR GHOSH

16-12-2018

MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES
 

2nd April 2019

1st April 2021
 

28-06-2019
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